12DECZ23
14:36:32(E

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 1

PRICE REPORT
57} REPORTING DATE: 12DEC23

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 12DEC23

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED
FAVCRITES

$2.00
ORDER

ist
2ad
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

AamT/MA3 21.7.0

3/9/8/13

RUNNERS 5,11,12

3
PAYS {US Dollars)
RUNNERS ) Win Place
OFFICIAL
3 6.60 4.40
9 10.20
8
13
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.0C PAYS
3/9 40.40 20.20
GFFTICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
3/9/8 34.20 42,10
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
3/9/8/13 305.60 30.56

Show

3.60
6.C0
5.00

(U8 Dollars)

(US bollars}

{US Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB

AT LAUREL PARK




12DEC23 PRICE REPORT

15:06:27 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 12DEC23
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/3/5/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PARYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 3

3rd 5

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAIL
6/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/3/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/3/5/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/86

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
£43.00

CO PAYS
187.90

00 PAYS
663.70

00 PAYS
21.890

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

12DECZ23

(US Dellars)
Place

51.00 PAYS
21.50

$0.50 PAYS
93.95

50.10 PAYS
66.37

$1.00 PAYS
10.80

(US

(US

(Us

Show

3.80
9.40
8.60

Dollars)

Cellars)

bollars)

Dollars}

PRCO0ODZ
PAGE# 1



12DEC23 PRICE REPORT
15:37:30{EST) REPORTING DATE: 12ZDEC23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 12DEC23
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/6/1/4
SCRATCHEED RUNNERS : NOKE
FAVORITES : &

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dolliars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 2 5.60 3.40
2nd & 2.50
3rd 1
4th 4
Eracta
OFFICTAL $2,00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/6 15.40 7.70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
2/6/1 49,10 24.55
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51,00 PAYS 30.10 PAYS
2/6/1/4 76.10 7.61

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/2 29.80

$1.

0G PAYS
14.30

(Us

(US

{Us

Show

2.60
2.20
4.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



12DECZ3

PRICE REPORT
16:07:02(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 12ZDECZ3

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNWNERS
FPAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 10

3rd 9

4th 3

Exacta
QOFFICIAL
5/1C

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/10/9

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
5/10/9/3

PDaily Double
OFFICIAL
2/5

5/10/9/3

12DEC23
(US Dol
Win
4.40
$2.00 PAYS $1.00
16.20
$1.00 PAYS $0.50
15.40
51.00 PAYS $0.10
82.20
$2.00 PAYS $1.0¢C
17.20

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

laxrs)
Place

PAYS
8.10

PAYS
7.70

PAYS
8.22

PAYS
8.60

(Us

(Us

(us

Show

2.20
3.0C
2.40

bBollars)

Dollars)

bollars}

Dollars)

PRCODOZ2
PAGE# 1



12DEC23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 12DECZ3

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER COF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 9

2nd 8

3rd 4

4th 3

Bxacta
OFFICIAL
9/8

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
9/8/4

Supexrfecta
OFFICIATL
9/8/4/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/1

5/9

52.

1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
16:40: 01 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

Win

11.00

00 PAYS
16.60

00 PARYS
57.90

G0 PAYS
170.7C

09 PAYS
4.60
25.40

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

12PEC23

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
8.30

50.50 PAYS
28.95

50.10 PAYS
17.07

$1.00 PAYS
2.30
12.70

(Gs

(0s

(us

(US

Show

3.20
2.20
5.60

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCC002
PAGE# 1°



12DEC23
17:14:44(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRCGRAM
RACE : 6
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
PAVORITES : &

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1ist 3
2nd 9
3rd 1
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/9/1
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/9/1/7
Daily Double
CFFICIAL
9/5
9/3

LAUREL 12DEC23

Win

20.60

$2.00 PAYS
114.40

$1.00 PAYS
366.80

$1.00 PAYS
10676.30

$2.00 PAYS
8.40
115.80

12DEC23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

({US Dollars}

Place

$1.00 PAYS
57.20

$0.50 PAYS
183.40

$0.10 PAYS
1067.63

$1.00 PAYS
4.20
57.80

(Us

{US

(Us

(Us

Show

5.60
6,20
8.00

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2Z2
PAGE# 1



12DEC23
17:46:03(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA
CRDER (OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIATL

1st 2

2nd 12

3rd 3

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICTIAL
g/12

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/12/3

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
8/12/3/%

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/8

LAUREL 12DECZ3

8/12/3/9

Win

52.00 PAYS
32.00

$1.00 PAYS
57.1¢C

$1.00 PAYS
242.60

$2.00 PAYS
22.490

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

12DEC23

{US Dollars)
Place

4.40
5.60

$1.00 PAYS

16.00

$0.50 PAYS
28.55

$0.10 PAYS
24.26

$1.00 PAYS
46.20

(us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.2¢
3.60
3.60

Dcllars;}

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



12DEC23
18:28:01(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 12DECZ3

PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 15
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL
ist 14
2nd 5
3rd 3
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL
14/5
Trifecta
OFFICTIAL
14/5/3
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
14/5/3/8
Daily Double
QFFICIAL
8/4
8/6
8/13
8/14

14/5/3/8
4,6,13

52.

1.

$1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

58.80

00 PAYS
308.40

00 PAYS
2901.70

00 PAYS
5132.20

00 PAYS
5.80
5.80
5.80

129.00

AnT/MA3 21.7.0
12DEC23

(US Dollars}
Place

21.40
5.80

$1.00 PAYS
154.2¢

$0.50 PAYS
1450.85

50.10 PAYS
513.22

$1.00 PAYS
2,90
2.90C
2,90
64.50

(USs

(Us

{US

(Us

PRCO0O2
PAGE} 1

Show

13.00
4,20
7.40

Deollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doilars)



12DEC23
12:00:21{EST}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING

DATE: 12DECZ3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO CCOMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : §
SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNHERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QOFFICIAL

1st i3

2nd 14

3rd 7

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
13/14

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
13/14/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
13/14/7/1

pDaily Double
OFFICIAL
14/13

LAUREL 12DEC23

13/14/7/1

Win

50.80

$2.00 PAYS
300.20

$1.00 PAYS
1356.20

$1.00 PAYS
17340.70

$2.00 PAYS
467.00

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

1.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

23.60
7.60

00 PAYS

150.10

50 PAYS
678.10

10 PAYS
1734.07

00 PAYS
233.50

{Us

(U3

(Us

{US

Show

9.8¢0C
5.00
7.60

Dollars)

Dolliars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOQO2
PAGE# 1



